
OEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED for Fresh Procurement durinq March' 2025

S

N

Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Mode of
Tender
Enquiry

Date of
Publication
Of NIT

Type of
Bidding

Last Date of
Receipt of
Tender

No. of
Tenders
Received

Nos and names of parties found qualfied
after Technical evaluation

Whether
L1 was
awarded
the Tender

Contract No &
Date

Name of
Awardee

Value of
Contract

t

1 GEMC/s11
687796357
543 dated
03.03 2025

Suply of 2 Printers GeN,4 NA Single
bid

NA '1-Brother

2-HP
3-Canon

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/
2024-25t37 04
dated
03 03 2025

l\,4esha

Computers
42.2A9.64

GEMC/511
687715307
922 dated
04 03.2025

Suply of 5 Scanners GeN,4

NA

Single
bid

NA

3

1-Brother
2-Epson
3-Canon

Yes CO/DITiPUR/
2024-25t3705
dated
04.03.2026

Nexvision lnfo
LLP

1.11,024 65

3 CO/DIT/PU
Rt2024-
25/2150
dated
03.03.2025

Supply of Apple iPad Ouotation

NA

Single
bid

04.03.2025

3

1-Mastech Computers
2-Mashood Shopping Centre
3-Lyseis Technologies Pvt Ltd

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/
2024-25t37 07
dated
11.03.2025

l\,rashood
Shopping
Centre

47.890.00

4 GEIMC/51,1

687766S33
593 dated
11.03.2025

Suply of Printer Gelr,4

NA

Single
bid

NA

3

1-CWC
2-HP
3-Canon

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/
2024-25t37 08
dated
11.03.2025

Business
Centre Net

45,813 00

5 GEMC/511
687735279
291 dated
11.03 2025

Suply of Scanner GeM

NA

Single
bid

NA

3

1-Panihi
2-Digital Chec*
3-Canon

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/
2024-25t3709
dated
11.03 2025

Nexus
Computers Pvt
Ltd

47,123.00

6 GEMC/s11
6877 43737
723 dated
12.03.2025

Supply of 10 Printers GeM

NA

Single
bid

NA 1-Brother
2-HP
3-Canon

Yes CO/D]T/PUR/
2024-25t3V 10

dated
12.03.2025

Mesha
Computers

1,16.902 32

7 CO/DIT/PU
Rt2024-
25t2812
dated
11 .03.2025

Supply of RAMS Ouotation

NA

Single
bid

12.03.2025

7

1-Rohra Computer Products Pvt Ltd
2-Aadinath Peripherals & Consumables
3-Lyseis Technologies
4-CDP (l) Pvt Ltd
5-Fountain Stationers
6-Mashood Shooping Centre
7-Mastech Computers

CO/DIT/PUR/
2024-25137 1 1

dated
17.03.2025

Aadinath
Peripherals &
Consumables

17 ,464.00

8 CO/DIT/PU
Rt2024-
25n941
dated
20.03.2025

Supply of Printer Quotation

NA

Single
bid

21 03 2025 4 1-Rohra Computer Products Pvt Ltd
3-Lyseis Technologi
6-Mashood Shoopang Centre
7-Mastech Computers

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/
2024-25137 15
dated
27.03.2025

Rohra
Computer
Products Pvt
Ltd

30,621.00

I Tender No
CO/DIT/PU
Rt2024-
25t417

Disposal of e Waste Limited
Tender

NA Two bid 07.02.2025

t

4 1-Chaudhary & Company
2-AQSA Stamping
3-E-waste Recyclers lndia
4-Mahalaxmi e Recyclers Pvt Ltd

H1 CO/DIT/PUR/
2024-25t37 18

dated
29.03.2025

AQSA
Stamping

2,46.797.OO

rD (HANI(R K SHRTVASTAVAI

Sr. ManaB€LlT Sr. ManageFlT

(D K SHARMA)

Chief ManagerlT

Yes


